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AminetPart

1.1 Demos requiring AGA chipset

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

apl_adl.dms
apl_ad2.dms
apl_1lm.dms
controll.dms
AGA~*
control?2.dms
AGA~*
ManOnTheMoon. lha
mkd_aerial.lha
Necrofthonia.lha
sib.dms
Competiti

demo/aga
demo/aga
demo/aga
demo/aga

demo/aga

demo/aga
demo/aga
demo/aga
demo/aga

Size Age Description

771K
568K
631K
817K

552K

3.0M
667K
572K
521K

g0 J w0

Aga Demo by Apocalypse France
Aga Demo by Apocalypse France
Aga Demo by Apocalypse France

Control (Winning Demo From GASP ‘95) 1/2 x &

Control (Winning Demo From GASP ‘95) 2/2

Faculty’s winning AGA Demo at Scenest’ 95.

Aerial *AGAx 1/1
Anti-nuke shock by apocalypse team
2nd place AGA Demo of the AMIGA Magazine
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